AGENDA: Tuesday 14t" October

08:15-09:15
09:15-10:30
10:30-11:00

ROOMS
11.00-11.45

11.45-12.00

ROOMS
12.00-12.45

12.45-13:40
13:40-14:25

14:25-14:35
ROOMS
14:35-15:20

15:20-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-16.40
16:40-17:20

17:20-19:00

lumenia™

ERP

HEADTOHEAD"
Event Registration, Networking & Light Refreshments (Expo Area - Redwood C)

Welcome by Lumenia Consulting and Vendor Elevator Pitches (Redwood A)

Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood C)
FAHRENHEIT
FINANCE

Room 9 + 10
PRODUCTION

Room4 +5
PROCUREMENT

Room 7 +8
PROJECTS

Networking Break
FAHRENHEIT
FINANCE

Room 9 + 10
PRODUCTION

Room4 +5
SALES

Room 7 +8
PROJECTS

Lunch & Networking Break (Conference Foyer / Expo Area)
Lumenia Presentation: Are you ERP Ready? (Redwood A)

Networking Break
FAHRENHEIT

PRODUCTION

Room 9 + 10
FINANCE

Room 4 +5
PROCUREMENT

Room 7 +8

Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)

FINANCE PRODUCTION

SALES HIGH
VOLUME

Networking Break

Vendor Panel Discussion: How Al is Transforming the ERP Industry (Redwood A)

Networking Drinks Reception Sponsored by Lumenia Consulting
(Conference Foyer)



AGENDA: Wednesday 15t October

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:05

09:05-09:15
ROOMS

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:30
ROOMS

11:30-12:15

12.15-13:00
13:00-13:40

13:40-13:55
ROOMS
13:55-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-16:00

ERP

HEADTOHEAD"
Refreshments & Networking (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)

Welcome by Lumenia and Spotlight
Presentation:

Navigating the Intersection between ERP
and Digital Transformation (Fahrenheit)

Welcome by Lumenia and Spotlight
Presentation:

Key Considerations when selecting a
new ERP (Redwood A)

Refreshments & Networking (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)

FAHRENHEIT Room 9 + 10 Room7+8 Room4 +5

PRODUCTION PROCUREMENT

SUPPLY CHAIN

Networking Break

Lumenia Presentation — Characteristics of Successful ERP Implementation
(Redwood A)

Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)

FAHRENHEIT Room 9 + 10 Room 7 +8 Room4+5

PRODUCTION

Lunch & Networking Break (Conference Foyer / Expo Area)

PROJECTS

(Fahrenheit) (Room 9 & 10) (Room 7 & 8)
Networking Break
FAHRENHEIT Room 9 + 10 Room 7 + 8 Room4 +5

PRODUCTION PROCUREMENT | SALES HIGH

VOLUME

Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)

Panel Discussion: Avoiding ERP Implementation Mistakes
& Event Wrap-up, Prize Presentations and Event Close (Redwood A)
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