AGENDA: Tuesday 14th October



08:15-09:15	Event Registration, Networking & Light Refreshments (Expo Area - Redwood C)						
09:15-10:30	Welcome by Lumenia Consulting and Vendor Elevator Pitches (Redwood A)						
10:30-11:00	Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood C)						
ROOMS	FAHRENHEIT	Room 9 + 10	Room 7 + 8	Room 4 + 5			
11.00-11.45	FINANCE	PRODUCTION	PROJECTS	PROCUREMENT			
11.45-12.00	Networking Break						
ROOMS	FAHRENHEIT	Room 9 + 10	Room 7 + 8	Room 4 + 5			
12.00-12.45	FINANCE	PRODUCTION	PROJECTS	SALES			
12.45-13:40	Lunch & Networking Break (Conference Foyer / Expo Area)						
13:40-14:25	Lumenia Presentation: Are you ERP Ready? (Redwood A)						
14:25-14:35	Networking Break						
ROOMS	FAHRENHEIT	Room 9 + 10	Room 7 + 8	Room 4 + 5			
14:35-15:20	PRODUCTION	FINANCE	BI & ANALYTICS	PROCUREMENT			
15:20-15:45	Refreshments & Ne	tworking Break <i>(Expo A</i>	rea - Redwood Suite C)				
15:20-15:45 15:45-16:30	Refreshments & Net	tworking Break <i>(Expo A</i> PRODUCTION	rea - Redwood Suite C) BI & ANALYTICS	SALES HIGH VOLUME			
				SALES HIGH			
15:45-16:30	FINANCE Networking Break		BI & ANALYTICS	SALES HIGH VOLUME			

AGENDA: Wednesday 15th October



					HEAD™HEAD™			
08:00-08:30	Refreshments & Networking (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)							
08:30-09:05	Welcome by Lumen Presentation: Navigating the Inter and Digital Transfor	Welcome by Lumenia and Spotlight Presentation: Key Considerations when selecting a new ERP (Redwood A)						
09:05-09:15	Refreshments & Networking (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)							
ROOMS	FAHRENHEIT	Room 9 + 10	Room 7 + 8 Room 4 + 5					
09:15-10:00	PRODUCTION	FINANCE	PROCUREMENT		SUPPLY CHAIN			
10:00-10:15	Networking Break							
10:15-11:00	Lumenia Presentation – Characteristics of Successful ERP Implementation (Redwood A)							
11:00-11:30	Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)							
ROOMS	FAHRENHEIT	Room 9 + 10	Room 7 + 8		Room 4 + 5			
11:30-12:15	FINANCE	PRODUCTION	BI & ANALYTICS		PROJECTS			
12.15-13:00	Lunch & Networking Break (Conference Foyer / Expo Area)							
13:00-13:40	Vendor Showcase Presentation (Fahrenheit)	Vendor Showce Presentation (Room 9 & 10)	ase	Present	Vendor Showcase Presentation Room 7 & 8)			
13:40-13:55	Networking Break							
ROOMS	FAHRENHEIT	Room 9 + 10	Room 7 + 8		Room 4 + 5			
13:55-14:40	FINANCE	PRODUCTION	PROCUREMENT		SALES HIGH VOLUME			
14:40-15:00	Refreshments & Networking Break (Expo Area - Redwood Suite C)							
15:00-16:00	Panel Discussion: Avoiding ERP Implementation Mistakes & Event Wrap-up, Prize Presentations and Event Close (Redwood A)							